

Compare Responses

Event #: 3956

Event Name: SCMPD RELATED ITEMS
AND ACCESSORIES

Number Of Lines: 50

Status: Pending Award

	GT DISTRIBUTORS OF GEORGIA, IN	Patrick's Uniforms	Smyrna Police Distributors	DGG Tactical Supply	ICS Jail Supplies	Dana Safety Supply
	Clint Welch	Pat Grace	Ronda Jacobs	Mary-Rene Fowler	Wyatt Bogan	Mark Sevigny
	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
Performance Evaluation Score						
Supplier Total Bid Amount	292,750.60	410,581.85	150,085.25	276,555.25	4,660.00	37,678.10
Total Event Score						
Line 1:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 200.0000 EA	200.0000	200.0000		200.0000		
UnitPrice	49.94000	55.50000		50.30000		
ExtendedPrice	9,988.00	11,100.00		10,060.00		
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item	AS SPECIFIED					
Vendor Item Description						

Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 75.0000 EA	75.0000	75.0000		75.0000		
UnitPrice	59.67000	65.50000		59.34000		
ExtendedPrice	4,475.25	4,912.50		4,450.50		
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item	AS SPECIFIED					
Vendor Item Description						
Line 3:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 200.0000 EA	200.0000	200.0000		200.0000		
UnitPrice	84.90000	94.50000		84.34000		
ExtendedPrice	16,980.00	18,900.00		16,868.00		
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item	AS SPECIFIED					
Vendor Item Description						
Line 4:Open: Output: Contract						

Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 75.0000	75.0000	75.0000		75.0000		
EA						
UnitPrice	98.65000	114.50000		100.00000		
ExtendedPrice	7,398.75	8,587.50		7,500.00		
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item	AS SPECIFIED					
Vendor Item Description						
Line 5:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 250.0000	250.0000	250.0000		250.0000		
EA						
UnitPrice	84.90000	94.50000		84.34000		
ExtendedPrice	21,225.00	23,625.00		21,085.00		
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item	AS SPECIFIED					
Vendor Item Description						
Line 6:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000

Compare Responses continued...

Line Quantity 250.0000 EA	250.0000	250.0000		250.0000		
UnitPrice	98.65000	114.50000		100.00000		
ExtendedPrice	24,662.50	28,625.00		25,000.00		
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item	AS SPECIFIED					
Vendor Item Description						
Line 7:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 100.0000 EA	100.0000	100.0000		100.0000		
UnitPrice	23.34000	33.00000		6.25000		
ExtendedPrice	2,334.00	3,300.00		625.00		
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item	AS SPECIFIED					
Vendor Item Description						
Line 8:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 100.0000 EA	100.0000	100.0000		100.0000		

Compare Responses continued...

UnitPrice	25.59000	36.00000		6.25000		
ExtendedPrice	2,559.00	3,600.00		625.00		
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item	AS SPECIFIED					
Vendor Item Description						
Line 9:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 50.0000 EA	50.0000	50.0000		50.0000		
UnitPrice	27.13000	38.00000		6.25000		
ExtendedPrice	1,356.50	1,900.00		312.50		
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item	AS SPECIFIED					
Vendor Item Description						
Line 10:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 600.0000 EA	600.0000	600.0000		600.0000		
UnitPrice	9.89000	9.50000		7.19000		

Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice	5,934.00	5,700.00		4,314.00		
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item	AS SPECIFIED					
Vendor Item Description						
Line 11:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 150.0000 EA	150.0000	150.0000		150.0000		
UnitPrice	9.89000	12.50000		7.50000		
ExtendedPrice	1,483.50	1,875.00		1,125.00		
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item	AS SPECIFIED					
Vendor Item Description						
Line 12:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 200.0000 EA	200.0000	200.0000		200.0000		
UnitPrice	7.93000	10.99000		8.86000		
ExtendedPrice	1,586.00	2,198.00		1,772.00		

Compare Responses continued...

Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item	AS SPECIFIED					
Vendor Item Description	ACME-2					
Line 13:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 200.0000 EA	200.0000	200.0000		200.0000		
UnitPrice	10.49000	10.00000		6.00000		
ExtendedPrice	2,098.00	2,000.00		1,200.00		
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item	SAFARILAND-B602					
Vendor Item Description						
Line 14:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 200.0000 EA	200.0000	200.0000	200.0000	200.0000	200.0000	200.0000
UnitPrice	19.39000	25.50000	26.00000	21.80000	23.30000	21.29000
ExtendedPrice	3,878.00	5,100.00	5,200.00	4,360.00	4,660.00	4,258.00
Total Line Score						

Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date						
UOM Detail					EACH	ea
Vendor Item	PEERLESS MODEL 700C				4710	700C
Vendor Item Description	ORDER# 4710				PEERLESS NICKEL HANDCUFF	Peerless handcuff
Line 15:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 200.0000 EA	200.0000	200.0000		200.0000		
UnitPrice	10.89000	14.50000		13.75000		
ExtendedPrice	2,178.00	2,900.00		2,750.00		
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item	STRONG-71700					
Vendor Item Description						
Line 16:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 400.0000 EA	400.0000	400.0000	400.0000	400.0000		
UnitPrice	22.23000	26.95000	22.25000	23.82000		
ExtendedPrice	8,892.00	10,780.00	8,900.00	9,528.00		
Total Line Score						

Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item	AS SPECIFIED					
Vendor Item Description						
Line 17:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 400.0000 EA	400.0000	400.0000	400.0000	400.0000		
UnitPrice	42.19000	51.50000	42.30000	45.29000		
ExtendedPrice	16,876.00	20,600.00	16,920.00	18,116.00		
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item	AS SPECIFIED					
Vendor Item Description						
Line 18:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 200.0000 EA	200.0000	200.0000	200.0000	200.0000		
UnitPrice	30.09000	36.50000	30.21000	32.35000		
ExtendedPrice	6,018.00	7,300.00	6,042.00	6,470.00		
Total Line Score						

Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item	AS SPECIFIED					
Vendor Item Description						
Line 19:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 100.0000 EA	100.0000	100.0000		100.0000		
UnitPrice	22.09000	18.50000				
ExtendedPrice	2,209.00	1,850.00				
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item	BI-7201					
Vendor Item Description	FOR USE WITH 7200					
Line 20:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 400.0000 EA	400.0000	400.0000	400.0000	400.0000		
UnitPrice	86.59000	189.00000	88.84000	95.00000		
ExtendedPrice	34,636.00	75,600.00	35,536.00	38,000.00		
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						

Compare Responses continued...

UOM Detail						
Vendor Item	AS SPECIFIED					
Vendor Item Description						
Line 21:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 100.0000 EA	100.0000	100.0000	100.0000	100.0000		
UnitPrice	30.39000	74.50000	30.76000	32.94000		
ExtendedPrice	3,039.00	7,450.00	3,076.00	3,294.00		
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item	AS SPECIFIED					
Vendor Item Description						
Line 24:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 100.0000 EA	100.0000	100.0000	100.0000	100.0000		
UnitPrice	94.78000	189.00000	97.80000	140.00000		
ExtendedPrice	9,478.00	18,900.00	9,780.00	14,000.00		
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						

Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item	AS SPECIFIED					
Vendor Item Description						
Line 25:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 100.0000 EA	100.0000	100.0000		100.0000		
UnitPrice	7.89000	9.50000		8.29000		
ExtendedPrice	789.00	950.00		829.00		
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item	BI-7406					
Vendor Item Description						
Line 26:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 400.0000 EA	400.0000	400.0000	400.0000	400.0000		
UnitPrice	7.89000	9.99000	7.96000	8.75000		
ExtendedPrice	3,156.00	3,996.00	3,184.00	3,500.00		
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item	AS SPECIFIED					

Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item Description						
Line 27:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 250.0000 EA	250.0000	250.0000	250.0000			250.0000
UnitPrice	70.79000	93.50000	75.82000			86.53000
ExtendedPrice	17,697.50	23,375.00	18,955.00			21,632.50
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						ea
Vendor Item	AS SPECIFIED					52611
Vendor Item Description						Steel fricton loc baton
Line 28:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 250.0000 EA	250.0000	250.0000	250.0000	250.0000		
UnitPrice	16.19000	12.99000	17.45000	17.35000		
ExtendedPrice	4,047.50	3,247.50	4,362.50	4,337.50		
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item	AS SPECIFIED					
Vendor Item Description						

Compare Responses continued...

Line 29:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 75.0000 EA	75.0000	75.0000	75.0000	75.0000		
UnitPrice	12.29000	14.99000	12.23000	13.09000		
ExtendedPrice	921.75	1,124.25	917.25	981.75		
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item	AS SPECIFIED					
Vendor Item Description						
Line 30:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 250.0000 EA	250.0000	250.0000	250.0000	250.0000		
UnitPrice	18.19000	22.50000	18.27000	19.56000		
ExtendedPrice	4,547.50	5,625.00	4,567.50	4,890.00		
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item	AS SPECIFIED					
Vendor Item Description						

Compare Responses continued...

Line 31:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 75.0000 EA	75.0000	75.0000	75.0000	75.0000		
UnitPrice	19.59000	23.75000	19.64000	21.00000		
ExtendedPrice	1,469.25	1,781.25	1,473.00	1,575.00		
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item	AS SPECIFIED					
Vendor Item Description						
Line 32:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 250.0000 EA	250.0000	250.0000	250.0000	250.0000		
UnitPrice	25.19000	30.50000	25.27000	27.06000		
ExtendedPrice	6,297.50	7,625.00	6,317.50	6,765.00		
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item	AS SPECIFIED					
Vendor Item Description						
Line 33:Open: Output: Contract						

Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 75.0000	75.0000	75.0000	75.0000	75.0000	75.0000	75.0000
EA						
UnitPrice	13.29000	16.50000	13.32000	14.27000	14.27000	14.27000
ExtendedPrice	996.75	1,237.50	999.00	1,070.25	1,070.25	1,070.25
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item	AS SPECIFIED					
Vendor Item Description						
Line 34:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 250.0000	250.0000	250.0000	250.0000	250.0000	250.0000	250.0000
EA						
UnitPrice	18.73000	22.99000	18.95000	20.29000	20.29000	20.29000
ExtendedPrice	4,682.50	5,747.50	4,737.50	5,072.50	5,072.50	5,072.50
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item	AS SPECIFIED					
Vendor Item Description						
Line 35:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000

Compare Responses continued...

Line Quantity 75.0000 EA	75.0000	75.0000	75.0000	75.0000		
UnitPrice	17.79000	21.95000	21.42000	19.27000		
ExtendedPrice	1,334.25	1,646.25	1,606.50	1,445.25		
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item	AS SPECIFIED					
Vendor Item Description						
Line 36:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 250.0000 EA	250.0000	250.0000	250.0000	250.0000		
UnitPrice	32.39000	39.50000	32.41000	34.70000		
ExtendedPrice	8,097.50	9,875.00	8,102.50	8,675.00		
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item	AS SPECIFIED					
Vendor Item Description						
Line 37:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 20.0000 BX	20.0000	20.0000	20.0000	20.0000		20.0000

Compare Responses continued...

UnitPrice	131.79000	179.99000	14.50000	143.00000		163.53000
ExtendedPrice	2,635.80	3,599.80	290.00	2,860.00		3,270.60
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						BX
Vendor Item	SAF-8220-BULK (100)					MS24-250-WHITE
Vendor Item Description						COBRA CUFF
Line 38:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 200.0000 EA		200.0000		200.0000		
UnitPrice		79.99000		49.55000		
ExtendedPrice		15,998.00		9,910.00		
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item						
Vendor Item Description						
Line 39:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1000.0000 RL	1,000.0000					
UnitPrice	8.79000					

Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice	8,790.00					
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item	AS SPECIFIED					
Vendor Item Description						
Line 40:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 500.0000 EA		500.0000	500.0000	500.0000		
UnitPrice		12.50000	8.13000	8.85000		
ExtendedPrice		6,250.00	4,065.00	4,425.00		
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item						
Vendor Item Description						
Line 41:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 300.0000 EA	300.0000	300.0000		300.0000		
UnitPrice	48.57000	19.99000		43.50000		
ExtendedPrice	14,571.00	5,997.00		13,050.00		

Compare Responses continued...

Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item	AS SPECIFIED					
Vendor Item Description						
Line 42:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 300.0000 EA	300.0000	300.0000				300.0000
UnitPrice	29.69000	28.99000				24.98000
ExtendedPrice	8,907.00	8,697.00				7,494.00
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						ea
Vendor Item	AS SPECIFIED					ST2D016
Vendor Item Description						Maglite LED D-cell flashlight
Line 43:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 300.0000 EA	300.0000	300.0000				
UnitPrice	5.89000	8.99000				5.88000
ExtendedPrice	1,767.00	2,697.00				1,764.00
Total Line Score						

Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	AS SPECIFIED					
Line 44:Open: Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 100.0000 EA UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	0.0000	0.0000 100.0000 3.50000 350.00	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000 100.0000 3.96000 396.00 ea LR00001 Maglite replacement bulb xenon
Line 45:Open: Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 100.0000 EA UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score	0.0000	0.0000 100.0000 5.50000 550.00	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000 100.0000 6.27000 627.00

Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						ea
Vendor Item						001
Vendor Item Description						replacement lens
Line 46:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 20.0000 EA	20.0000	20.0000		20.0000		
UnitPrice	17.49000	17.99000		14.50000		
ExtendedPrice	349.80	359.80		290.00		
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item	ASP-56225					
Vendor Item Description						
Line 47:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 300.0000 EA		300.0000				
UnitPrice						
ExtendedPrice						
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						

Compare Responses continued...

UOM Detail						
Vendor Item						
Vendor Item Description						
Line 48:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 250.0000 EA	250.0000	250.0000		250.0000		
UnitPrice	13.39000	16.50000		15.00000		
ExtendedPrice	3,347.50	4,125.00		3,750.00		
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item	AS SPECIFIED					
Vendor Item Description						
Line 49:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 300.0000 EA	300.0000	300.0000		300.0000		
UnitPrice	13.39000	16.50000		15.00000		
ExtendedPrice	4,017.00	4,950.00		4,500.00		
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						

Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item	AS SPECIFIED					
Vendor Item Description						
Line 50:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 75.0000 PK		75.0000				
UnitPrice						
ExtendedPrice						
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item						
Vendor Item Description						
Line 51:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 250.0000 EA		250.0000				
UnitPrice		67.50000				
ExtendedPrice		16,875.00				
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item						

Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item Description						
Line 52:Open: Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 200.0000 EA	200.0000	200.0000	200.0000	200.0000		
UnitPrice	25.22000	35.50000	25.27000	27.05000		
ExtendedPrice	5,044.00	7,100.00	5,054.00	5,410.00		
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item	AS SPECIFIED					
Vendor Item Description						